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VBET League
2022/23 5th round, Match #36

Friday, 01.10.2022, 15:00, SKIF, Lviv. 16°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 3

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

55 Ponomarenko Ivan
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
22 Busko Andrii (C)
15 Krushynskyi Borys
33 Mylchenko Artem
4 Vovkun Artem
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr
8 Boiko Vitalii
77 Hryso Maksym
11 Buhai Vladyslav
99 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
34 Olkhovyi Illia
25 Kvas Kostiantyn
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
2 Tanchak Vasyl
24 Mudryi Maksym
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
26 Nykytiuk Roman
19 Mykhailiv Roman
13 Mykhavko Taras

Coach
Dulub Oleh

93 Maks Valef
13 Hamache Yanis
5 Sarapii Eduard
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
23 Minho
18 Babenko Ruslan
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
1 Rybak Vladyslav
33 Yurchuk Valerii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
15 Loginov Sergii
20 Horbunov Serhii
6 Buzanello
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
11 Gromov Artem
10 Bahlouli Seddik Fares
25 Kogut Igor
99 Gomes

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 5th round, Match #36
Friday, 01.10.2022, 15:00, SKIF, Lviv. 16°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 3 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
39' 7 Dovbyk Artem

45' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

46' 13 Hamache Yanis
8 Boiko Vitalii

26 Nykytiuk Roman 62'

62' 22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
20 Horbunov Serhii

4 Vovkun Artem
19 Mykhailiv Roman 66'

70' 8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
11 Gromov Artem

70' 7 Dovbyk Artem
25 Kogut Igor

74' 23 Minho

77 Hryso Maksym 74'

22 Busko Andrii 75'

79' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

80' 23 Minho
10 Bahlouli Seddik Fares

80' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

11 Buhai Vladyslav
45 Sasovskyi Maksym 88'
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